SOUVENIR

SHEET

AUucGusT 2016

OFFICERS
President:
Ken Pruess (°16)
Vice President:
Mark Sellhorn (°16)
Secretary:
Joyce Rivera (°16)
Treasurer:
Dave Wallman (°16)
Board Member:
Joel Johnson (’16)
Board Member:
Carl Marks (°16)

EXCHANGES
Manager: John Schultz

PRINT & WEB
Editor: David M. Frye

MEETINGS
The Club meets the
first and third Thurs-
days, 7:00-8:30 p.m.

LOCATION
St. Paul UM. Church
1144 M St.

Lincoln, Neb.

CONTACT
E-mail:
questions@lincoln-
stampclub.org
Web:
www.lincolnstamp-
club.org
Facebook:
www.facebook.com/
LincolnStampClub
Mail:
PO Box 57434
Lincoln, NE
68505-7434.

AFFILIATION
An American Philatelic

Society afhiliate:
APS #0799-064882.

appear in the last column. LSC lots are donations. Number your lots before the meeting.

Lot #
= 01
= 02
= 03
= 04
= 05
= 06
= 07
= 08
= 09
= 10
= 11
= 12
- 13
« 14
= 15
= 16
= 17
= 18
= 19
= 20
= 21
= 22
- 23
. 24
« 25
= 26
= 27
= 28
= 29
= 30
= 31
= 32
= 33
= 34
= 35
= 36
= 37

August 2016 Exchange

The Club offers the following items at its monthly exchange. Make payments in cash or in personal checks
made out to the Club. Proceeds from the sale of donations benefit the Club's general work. The seller’s initials

Description

US Misc. Assorted Plate Blocks
Angola Used Early Assortment
Brazil Sc. C105 Used Airmail
Cameroun Sc. 332 Used Single
Cameroun Used Assortment
Canada Used Assortment

Chile Used Assortment

China Used Early Assortment
Dominican Republic Used Assortment
Great Britain Sc. 1791-1795 Mint
Guernsey Used Assortment
Hong Kong Used Assortment
India Used Assortment

Ireland Sc. 200 & 481 Used Pair
Ireland Used Assortment

Israel Used Assortment

Jordan Used Assortment

Laos Used Assortment
Liechtenstein Sc. 431 Used
Macao Sc. RA16 & 372 Used
Malta Used Assortment
Mauritius Sc. 333 & 339 Used
Mexico Used Assortment
Nagaland Used Set of 5
Netherlands Indies Sc. 126 & 132 Used
Romania Sc. 2253 Used

Rwanda Sc. 130 Mint

Singapore Used Assortment
Spain Sc. C73-C76 Mint
Sweden Used Assortment
Uruguay Used Assortment
Burkina Faso Sc. 246 Used

UN Sc. 49-50 Mint

UN Sc. 55-56 Mint

Philippines Various Mint

US Pre-Cancel Liberty Sheet
US Sc. 1953-2002 Bird/Flowers

Catalogue Minimum Final

$50.00+
?

$0.20
$0.20

$7.00
$0.70
$0.10
$0.10
$0.75
$0.70
$0.20
$0.10
$1.00
$2.50
$0.50
$0.20
$0.25
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.75
$0.10
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.50
$0.25
$0.15
$0.10
$0.10
$0.25
$0.40
$0.80
$0.75
$0.10
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$3.00
$4.00

Buyer

Seller

J]
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC



Topics: ‘Members’ Show & Tell" Exchange, and Business

The Club meets at a central
Lincoln location from 7:00 p.m.
to 8:30 p.m. on the first and third
Thursdays each month:

St. Paul United Methodist Church

1144 M St., Lincoln, Neb.

Go south on 11th Street, then
turn left into the church’s garage
between N and M Streets. Take

the elevator to the 724in floor, Rm.
155. Street parking is available too.

The Lincoln Stamp Club wel-
comes guests to every meeting of
the Club and encourages collec-
tors of all interests and experience
to consider joining. Dues are only
$12/year, and can be mailed to the
Club at its address on the front
page or brought to a meeting,

Membership forms are on the Web:

= Membership: www.lincolnstamp-
club.org/membership/.

= Meeting & Exchange:
Thurs., Aug. 4, 2016.

= Program: Thurs., Aug. 18,
2016: Members’ Show & Tell.
Brz'ng your intriguing items!

= Meeting & Exchange:
Thurs., Sept. 1,2016.

* Show & Tell and Program:
Thurs., Sept. 15, 2016: “Japa-
nese Internment Camp Mail

from WW II” by Bob Akaki.

Find us on [}

The Lincoln Stamp Club has
taken its first steps into the world
of social media by launching its
new Facebook page. If you are on
Facebook, please “like” the Club
and share its updates with your
circle of friends. Now is a good
time to sign up and get your own
free Facebook account.
= Facebook: www.facebook.com/

LincoInStampClub.

SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY

Items for Upcoming Exchanges
If you would like to include items in the Club's
monthly exchange, send your descriptions and
prices to John Schutlz (jschultz2@neb.rr.com)
by August 15, 2016. The next exchanges are
set for September 1 and October 6. These
exchanges will feature items from Club members
and from donors. Get your attractive lots listed!
Forms for your items are available online.
= www.lincolnstampclub.org/downloads/
SmallExchangeSheets.pdf
= www.lincolnstampclub.org/downloads/
ExchangeForm4up.pdf.

Stamp Events Across the State

Fort Hardstuff Dinner
Fri., Sept. 9, 7:00 p.m., Johnny’s Cafe,
4702 S. 27th St., Omaha, Neb.

See insert for details.

Omaha Stamp Show
Sat,, Sept. 10, and Sun., Sept. 11
Metro Community College—South Campus
2909 Babe Gomez Ave., Omaha, Neb.

YEVL-90989 AN NTODNI
YEVLS XO9 Od
a4N10 dWVLS NTODNI




