

SOUVENIR

August 2016 Exchange
The Club offers the following items at its monthly exchange. Make payments in cash or in personal checks made out to the Club. Proceeds from the sale of donations benefit the Club's general work. The seller's initials appear in the last column. LSC lots are donations. Number your lots before the meeting.

OFFICERS
President:
Ken Pruess ('16)
Vice President:
Mark Sellhorn ('16)
Secretary:
Joyce Rivera ('16)
Treasurer:
Dave Wallman ('16)
Board Member:
Joel Johnson ('16)
Board Member:
Carl Marks ('16)
EXCHANGES
Manager: John Schultz

Editor: David M. Frye MEETINGS

PRINT & WEB

The Club meets the first and third Thursdays, 7:00-8:30 p.m.

LOCATION

St. Paul U.M. Church 1144 M St. Lincoln, Neb.

CONTACT

E-mail:

questions@lincolnstampclub.org

www.lincolnstampclub.org

Facebook:

www.facebook.com/ LincolnStampClub

Mail:

PO Box 57434 Lincoln, NE 68505-7434.

AFFILIATION

An American Philatelic Society affiliate: APS #0799-064882.

Lot#	Description	Catalogue	Minimum	Final	Buyer	Seller
• 01	US Misc. Assorted Plate Blocks	\$50.00+	\$7.00		_	_ JJ
02	Angola Used Early Assortment	?	\$0.70		_	_ LSC
• 03	Brazil Sc. C105 Used Airmail	\$0.20	\$0.10		_	_ LSC
0 4	Cameroun Sc. 332 Used Single	\$0.20	\$0.10		_	_ LSC
• 05	Cameroun Used Assortment	?	\$0.75		_	_ LSC
• 06	Canada Used Assortment	?	\$0.70		_	_ LSC
• 07	Chile Used Assortment	?	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
• 08	China Used Early Assortment	?	\$0.10			_ LSC
• 09	Dominican Republic Used Assortment	?	\$1.00			_ LSC
1 0	Great Britain Sc. 1791–1795 Mint	\$5.00	\$2.50		_	_ LSC
• 11	Guernsey Used Assortment	?	\$0.50		_	_ LSC
1 2	Hong Kong Used Assortment	?	\$0.20			_ LSC
1 3	India Used Assortment	?	\$0.25		_	_ LSC
1 4	Ireland Sc. 200 & 481 Used Pair	\$0.50	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
1 5	Ireland Used Assortment	?	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
• 16	Israel Used Assortment	?	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
• 17	Jordan Used Assortment	?	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
1 8	Laos Used Assortment	?	\$0.75		_	_ LSC
1 9	Liechtenstein Sc. 431 Used	\$0.25	\$0.10		_	_ LSC
2 0	Macao Sc. RA16 & 372 Used	\$0.40	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
2 1	Malta Used Assortment	?	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
22	Mauritius Sc. 333 & 339 Used	\$0.50	\$0.20		_	_ LSC
2 3	Mexico Used Assortment	?	\$0.50			_ LSC
24	Nagaland Used Set of 5	?	\$0.25		_	_ LSC
2 5	Netherlands Indies Sc. 126 & 132 Used	\$0.40	\$0.15			_ LSC
2 6	Romania Sc. 2253 Used	\$0.20	\$0.10		_	_ LSC
2 7	Rwanda Sc. 130 Mint	\$0.20	\$0.10			_ LSC
28	Singapore Used Assortment	?	\$0.25		_	_ LSC
29	Spain Sc. C73–C76 Mint	\$0.80	\$0.40			_ LSC
3 0	Sweden Used Assortment	?	\$0.80			_ LSC
3 1	Uruguay Used Assortment	?	\$0.75		_	_ LSC
32	Burkina Faso Sc. 246 Used	\$0.20	\$0.10		_	_ LSC
3 3	UN Sc. 49–50 Mint	\$2.00	\$0.50		_	_ LSC
34	UN Sc. 55–56 Mint	\$2.00	\$0.50		_	LSC
3 5	Philippines Various Mint	\$2.50	\$0.50			LSC
3 6	US Pre-Cancel Liberty Sheet	\$3.00	\$3.00			LSC
3 7	US Sc. 1953–2002 Bird/Flowers	\$20.00	\$4.00			_ LSC

Topics: "Members' Show & Tell," Exchange, and Business

The Club meets at a central Lincoln location from 7:00 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. on the first and third Thursdays each month:

St. Paul United Methodist Church 1144 M St., Lincoln, Neb.

Go south on 11th Street, then turn left into the church's garage between N and M Streets. Take the elevator to the main floor, Rm. 155. Street parking is available too.

Welcome!

The Lincoln Stamp Club welcomes guests to every meeting of the Club and encourages collectors of all interests and experience to consider joining. Dues are only \$12/year, and can be mailed to the Club at its address on the front page or brought to a meeting. Membership forms are on the Web:

• Membership: www.lincolnstampclub.org/membership/.

- Meeting & Exchange: Thurs., Aug. 4, 2016.
- **Program:** Thurs., Aug. 18, 2016: Members' Show & Tell. Bring your intriguing items!
- Meeting & Exchange: Thurs., Sept. 1, 2016.
- Show & Tell and Program: Thurs., Sept. 15, 2016: "Japanese Internment Camp Mail from WWII" by Bob Akaki.

Find us on **f**



The Lincoln Stamp Club has taken its first steps into the world of social media by launching its new Facebook page. If you are on Facebook, please "like" the Club and share its updates with your circle of friends. Now is a good time to sign up and get your own free Facebook account.

Facebook: www.facebook.com/ LincolnStampClub.

SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY

Items for Upcoming Exchanges

If you would like to include items in the Club's monthly exchange, send your descriptions and prices to John Schutlz (jschultz2@neb.rr.com) by August 15, 2016. The next exchanges are set for September 1 and October 6. These exchanges will feature items from Club members and from donors. Get your attractive lots listed! Forms for your items are available online.

- www.lincolnstampclub.org/downloads/ SmallExchangeSheets.pdf
- www.lincolnstampclub.org/downloads/ ExchangeForm4up.pdf.

Stamp Events Across the State

Fort Hardstuff Dinner

Fri., Sept. 9, 7:00 p.m., Johnny's Cafe, 4702 S. 27th St., Omaha, Neb. See insert for details.

Omaha Stamp Show

Sat., Sept. 10, and Sun., Sept. 11 Metro Community College-South Campus 2909 Babe Gomez Ave., Omaha, Neb.

TINCOFN NE 98202-7434 PO BOX 57434 LINCOLN STAMP CLUB

